MATRICOLA
0740679
0737960
0737365
0725765
0706533
0721906
0690049
0725060
0728021
0725720
0716764
0724178
0728177
0723885
0742375
0724704
0723854
0654369
0639717
0646211
0663384
0744507
0723070
0717983
0726214
0738600
0716707
0698470
0725385
0672003
0668841
0665390
0665797
0720769
0738528
0742120
0725939
0724644
0725749

COGNOME_UTEN NOME_UTENTE

DI BENEDETTO
MICELI
MARAVENTANO
BELLITTI
PALUMBO
URONE
BISANT

CIRA’

AMIRI
MEZZANO
TOMASINO
MUSCARELLA
GIUFFRIDA
SOLLAZZO
CINQUEGRANI
SCUDERI
VASSALLO
LOMBARDO
LA PLACA
CARLINO
MILITELLO
MILAZZO
GARGANO
LISEO FODARO
CONSOLI
SIRACUSA
CALDERONE
CAPICI

DI SALVO
GALANTE
AGNELLO
PARISI
D'ANNA
PULIZZI
FAIELLA
SCELSO
GANDAMALLA
MASSAAD
POLEPALLY

ENRICO
SARA
CLAUDIA
SERENA
ENRICO
GIULIA
EUGENIO
LORENA
FABIANA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
SOFIA MARIA
ROBERTA
MARTINA
ALESSANDRA
DARIO
GABRIELE
MARIANNA
DAVIDE MARIA
EMANUELE
MASSIMILIANO

PUNTEGGIO_CAR

(620G IS, IS, IS, BNS NN IS NS IS, ING, IS BNG) BNS) I &) B

5

4,66
4,61
4,37
4,31

VINCENZO MARIA 4

FRANCESCO
SIMONE
YLENIA
DAVIDE
GIULIO
LUCIA AMBRA
GIUSI LUCIA
CALOGERO
SOFIA
ROBERTA
NAOMI
GIUSEPPE
SOFIA
ALESSANDRO
RAVITEJA
MARK

3,95

3,62

VAMSHI KRISHNA 1

VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE



